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CAROUSEL HOUSE 
THE CITY’S UNIQUE WATERFRONT VENUE 

 

CAROUSEL HOUSE | 223 EAST CABRILLO BOULEVARD, SANTA BARBARA CA 93101 | bit.ly/SBParksAndRec-CarouselHouseMap | (805) 564- 5418  

About the Venue 
The Carousel House is the City's most unique rental facility along the beachfront and located on the western end of 

Chase Palm Park. Formerly the home of a carousel for 20 years, it has been made over into an open space with a 

greenhouse-like industrial feel, perfect for all types of events. The Plaza lawn with a planted fountain is included with 

the Carousel House rental.  

Details 
WEEKEND PACKAGE RATE 
A VA I LA B LE F RI D AY S,  S AT UR D A YS ,  S U ND A YS ,  A ND HO LI D A YS ;  TE N-HO UR M I NIM UM  RE N T AL  

10-hour package rate listed below includes fees for the cleaning service, presence of Event Monitor, and a security guard. All rentals are subject 

to a $1,000 refundable security deposit. Additional hours (up to 12 hours maximum) may be added if more than 10 hours are needed. Rental 

times must occur between the hours of 7am and 11:00pm. Rental times must include set up and breakdown times. A $500 non-refundable down 

payment is required at the time of booking.  

 RATE 
DISCOUNTED RATE FOR CITY  

OF SANTA BARBARA RESIDENTS 

10-Hour Package Rate $4,876 $4,286 

Hourly Rate over initial 10 hours (12 hour maximum) $352/hour $293/hour 

Note: Please see reverse side for additional fees, nonprofit discounts and additional information. 

  

http://santabarbaraca.gov/ParksAndRec
https://goo.gl/maps/SS4WPcaLg8A2
https://goo.gl/maps/SS4WPcaLg8A2
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This document is available on our website at SantaBarbaraCA.gov/CarouselHouse Fees effective 7/1/24-6/30/25 

*The fees listed are subject to change without notice 

$234 

WEEKDAY RATES 
AVAILA BLE  MONDAYS  –  THURSDAYS  

 RATE 
DISCOUNTED RATE FOR CITY  

OF SANTA BARBARA RESIDENTS 

Standard Weekday 

2-hour minimum (12 hour maximum) $235/hour $196/hour 

 

NONPROFIT RATES 
FOR 501 (c) (3)  NONPRO FI TS  

Ten-hour package rate listed below includes fees for the cleaning service, an Event Monitor, and a security guard.  All rentals are subject to a 

$1,000 refundable security deposit and a $500 non-refundable down payment.  

  
 RATE FOR   

NONPROFITS 

Nonprofit Weekend 10-Hour Package Rate 

Available Fridays, Saturdays, Sundays, and holidays  $4,196 

Nonprofit Weekend Rate (over initial 10 hours)            

Nonprofit Weekday Rate 

2 hour minimum (12 hour maximum)  $157/hour 

 

ADDITIONAL FEES 
ALL FEES LISTE D BELOW  APPLY  TO A LL  RESERV A TIONS  

 FEE 

Down Payment 

Required and non-refundable $500 

Security Deposit 

Required; refundable when contract terms and conditions are followed $1,000 

Cleaning Fee $186 

Security Guard  

 $170 
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